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RESULTS 

60M - 60 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 
Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 17:20 

Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 151 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 1997-03-31 1 5 6.81  

2 159 Danilo Majstorović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2001-12-27 2 3 6.90  

3 86 Stefan Mihajlov AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-06-29 3 1 6.94  

4 143 Marko Radosavljević OAK Morava, Ćuprija 1994-05-08 4 7 6.95  

5 85 Stefan Kaljuš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-02-04 1 6 6.96  

6 81 Nikola Kovačević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1999-10-07 5 4 7.05  

7 161 Filip Stojanovski OAK Beograd, Beograd 2004-04-30 2 2 7.19  

8 170 Miodrag Tresović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2000-11-25 6 8 7.20  

   

Heats: Heat 2 of 6 
    

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

8 203 Miloš Nisić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-11-04 1 4 7.10 7.098 

9 4 Luka Mihailović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2005-07-05 2 3 7.10 7.099 

11 148 Marko Brajović AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2004-04-12 2 7 7.11 7.102 

12 73 Mihajlo Kiš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-04-09 4 6 7.11 7.109 

15 182 Armin Mustajbegović AK Polet, Prijepolje 2006-09-10 5 2 7.17  

16 175 Vuk Stanimirović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2006-08-04 6 8 7.18  

 142 Ognjen Marsenić Montenegro National Team 2004-03-31 11 5 DQ TR16.8 

 146 Bojan Novaković AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2005-02-15 6 1 DNS  

   

Heats: Heat 3 of 6 
    

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

7 93 Uroš Dubaić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-09-22 6 1 7.07  

9 80 Nemanja Glišić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-08-12 3 4 7.10 7.099 

14 150 Pavle Nikolić AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2003-01-13 4 3 7.14  

17 199 Aleksa Tomić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2003-08-20 5 6 7.18  

22 171 Nemanja Dostanić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2003-07-15 7 2 7.27  

23 149 Nemanja Matijašević AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 1998-02-03 9 7 7.28  

 190 Mladen Radosavljević AK Radnički, Kragujevac 2005-08-06 2 5 DNS  

 144 Gregor Sekulić AK Maraton, Sombor 2006-02-26 3 8 DNS  
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   Heats: Heat 4 of 6     

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

21 75 Miloš Nikolić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-09-05 7 5 7.25  

26 78 Mišo Kokotović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1989-07-30 10 3 7.33  

28 10 Andrej Ćebić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m006-11-20 8 4 7.39  

30 82 Ognjan Rajić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-07-18 9 6 7.43  

32 158 Danilo Dabović OAK Beograd, Beograd 1999-02-05 11 7 7.53  

34 172 Ognjen Savović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2008-11-22 2 8 7.70  

35 152 Aleksa Marilović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2007-06-11 3 2 7.81  

 130 Mihail Petrov North Macedonia 2006-06-01 4 1 DNS  

   

Heats: Heat 5 of 6 
    

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

24 178 Mihajlo Katanić AK Partizan, Beograd 2004-09-17 8 8 7.30  

29 106 Teodor Dakić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2002-08-01 10 6 7.41  

31 129 Marko Boshkovski North Macedonia 2005-11-25 10 4 7.43 PB! 

36 174 Uroš Marjanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2006-12-04 11 7 7.91  

38 38 Nenad Krstović Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m008-04-15 5 2 7.93  

39 194 Marko Jevtić AK Smederevo, Smederevo 1980-01-04 12 5 8.00  

40 184 Filip Pušica AK Polet, Prijepolje 2006-11-27 12 3 8.09  

 54 Frano Bonifačić Croatia National Team 2000-06-07 2 1 DNS  

   

Heats: Heat 6 of 6 
    

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

13 412 Stefan Srdanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-04-01 3 1 7.13  

20 314 Filip Ištvanović AK Atlex 1991-10-18 8 5 7.24  

25 131 Ognen Stefanovski North Macedonia 2004-09-14 9 3 7.31  

27 222 Darko Pešić Montenegro 1992-11-30 1 7 7.35  

33 128 Marko Aleksovski North Macedonia 2007-05-09 1 2 7.62  

37 17 Ilhan Hatić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m007-03-22 4 4 7.91  

41 7 Aleksandar Kreća Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea1m976-04-29 13 6 8.12  

 165 Luka Ranković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2000-12-29 14 8 DNF  
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Summary of round 1 
60M - 60 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 17:45 
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 151 Aleksa Kijanović 1997-03-31 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 6.81  6:5 

2 159 Danilo Majstorović 2001-12-27 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 6.90  6:3 

3 86 Stefan Mihajlov 2001-06-29 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 6.94  6:1 

4 143 Marko Radosavljević 1994-05-08 4 OAK Morava, Ćuprija 6.95  6:7 

5 85 Stefan Kaljuš 2002-02-04 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 6.96  6:6 

6 81 Nikola Kovačević 1999-10-07 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.05  6:4 

7 93 Uroš Dubaić 2001-09-22 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.07  6:1 

8 203 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 1 AK Top Jump, Beograd 7.10  6:4 

9 4 Luka Mihailović 2005-07-05 2 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 7.10  6:3 

9 80 Nemanja Glišić 2005-08-12 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.10  6:4 

11 148 Marko Brajović 2004-04-12 2 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 7.11  6:7 

12 73 Mihajlo Kiš 2006-04-09 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.11  6:6 

13 412 Stefan Srdanović 2002-04-01 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.13  6:1 

14 150 Pavle Nikolić 2003-01-13 4 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 7.14  6:3 

15 182 Armin Mustajbegović 2006-09-10 5 AK Polet, Prijepolje 7.17  6:2 

16 175 Vuk Stanimirović 2006-08-04 6 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.18  6:8 

17 199 Aleksa Tomić 2003-08-20 5 AK Top Jump, Beograd 7.18  6:6 

18 161 Filip Stojanovski 2004-04-30 6 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.19  6:2 

19 170 Miodrag Tresović 2000-11-25 7 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.20  6:8 

20 314 Filip Ištvanović 1991-10-18 8 AK Atlex 7.24  6:5 

21 75 Miloš Nikolić 2006-09-05 7 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.25  6:5 

22 171 Nemanja Dostanić 2003-07-15 7 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.27  6:2 

23 149 Nemanja Matijašević 1998-02-03 9 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 7.28  6:7 

24 178 Mihajlo Katanić 2004-09-17 8 AK Partizan, Beograd 7.30  6:8 

25 131 Ognen Stefanovski 2004-09-14 9 North Macedonia 7.31  6:3 

26 78 Mišo Kokotović 1989-07-30 10 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.33  6:3 

27 222 Darko Pešić 1992-11-30 1 Montenegro 7.35  6:7 

28 10 Andrej Ćebić 2006-11-20 8 Bosnia and Herzegovina 7.39  6:4 
     National Team   

29 106 Teodor Dakić 2002-08-01 10 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 7.41 6:6 

30 82 Ognjan Rajić 2006-07-18 9 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.43 6:6 

31 129 Marko Boshkovski 2005-11-25 10 North Macedonia 7.43 6:4 

32 158 Danilo Dabović 1999-02-05 11 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.53 6:7 

33 128 Marko Aleksovski 2007-05-09 1 North Macedonia 7.62 6:2 

34 172 Ognjen Savović 2008-11-22 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.70 6:8 

35 152 Aleksa Marilović 2007-06-11 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.81 6:2 

36 174 Uroš Marjanović 2006-12-04 11 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.91 6:7 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

7.91 6:4 

 
7.93 6:2 

37 17 Ilhan Hatić 2007-03-22 4 

38 38 Nenad Krstović 2008-04-15 5 
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Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

39 194 Marko Jevtić 1980-01-04 12 AK Smederevo, Smederevo 8.00  6:5 

40 
 

41 

184 
 

7 

Filip Pušica 

 
Aleksandar Kreća 

2006-11-27 
 

1976-04-29 

12 
 

13 

AK Polet, Prijepolje 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 

8.09 
 

8.12 

 6:3 
 

6:6 
 National Team  

142 Ognjen Marsenić 2004-03-31 11 Montenegro National Team DQ 6:5 

165 Luka Ranković 2000-12-29 14 OAK Beograd, Beograd DNF 6:8 
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RESULTS 
60M - 60 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 18:50 
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q 

Finals Final 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 73 Mihajlo Kiš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-04-09 1 6 7.10  

2 80 Nemanja Glišić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-08-12 2 5 7.11  

3 4 Luka Mihailović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2005-07-05 3 4 7.12 7.112 

4 150 Pavle Nikolić AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2003-01-13 1 7 7.12 7.113 

5 175 Vuk Stanimirović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2006-08-04 4 8 7.14  

6 412 Stefan Srdanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-04-01 2 2 7.15  

7 182 Armin Mustajbegović AK Polet, Prijepolje 2006-09-10 5 1 7.16  

 148 Marko Brajović AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2004-04-12 3 3 DNF  
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RESULTS 
60M - 60 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 18:55 
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q 

Finals Final 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 151 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 1997-03-31 1 4 6.74  

2 143 Marko Radosavljević OAK Morava, Ćuprija 1994-05-08 2 6 6.91  

3 85 Stefan Kaljuš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-02-04 1 2 6.95  

4 81 Nikola Kovačević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1999-10-07 3 7 7.01  

5 86 Stefan Mihajlov AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-06-29 4 3 7.03  

6 93 Uroš Dubaić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-09-22 5 1 7.08  

8 203 Miloš Nisić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-11-04 2 8 7.11  

15 159 Danilo Majstorović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2001-12-27 6 5 7.24  
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RESULTS 
200M - 200 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 19:45 

Race 1 of 8 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

 128 Marko Aleksovski North Macedonia 2007-05-09 1 2 DNS  

 12 Borislav Dragoljević Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea1m995-04-05 1 4 DNS  

   

Race 2 of 8 
    

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

4 178 Mihajlo Katanić AK Partizan, Beograd 2004-09-17 1 3 22.38  

15 9 Alesandro Manojlović Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m001-06-04 3 2 23.73  

17 307 Jovan Milošev AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 5 1 24.18  

18 100 Nikola Damnjanović AK Jasenica, Smederevska Palanka   2006-03-22 8 4 24.19  

 
 
 

 Race 3 of 8  

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

19 69 Ljubomir Filipović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-07-09 6 4 24.20  

20 194 Marko Jevtić AK Smederevo, Smederevo 1980-01-04 4 3 25.47 PB! 

21 206 Aleksa Radovanović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2008-04-22 1 1 25.57  

 138 Nikola Ilić AK Mladost, Zemun 2003-10-03 2 2 DNS  

Race 4 of 8 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

9 73 Mihajlo Kiš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-04-09 5 3 22.87  

11 75 Miloš Nikolić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-09-05 6 2 23.18  

13 78 Mišo Kokotović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1989-07-30 2 1 23.50  

14 168 Matej Savić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2004-11-29 4 4 23.55  

Race 5 of 8 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

6 80 Nemanja Glišić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-08-12 2 4 22.52 22.511 

7 4 Luka Mihailović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2005-07-05 3 3 22.52 22.519 

12 36 Mitar Jovašević Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m006-10-05 7 2 23.30  

 93 Uroš Dubaić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-09-22 1 1 DNS  
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 Race 6 of 8  

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

 171 Nemanja Dostanić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2003-07-15 1 2 DNS  

 85 Stefan Kaljuš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-02-04 2 3 DNS  

 170 Miodrag Tresović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2000-11-25 1 4 DNS  

 

 

Race 7 of 8 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

5 199 Aleksa Tomić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2003-08-20 2 3 22.49  

8 156 Balša Milić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2005-10-10 4 4 22.74  

10 161 Filip Stojanovski OAK Beograd, Beograd 2004-04-30 3 1 23.15  

 58 Bogdan Vidojković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2003-02-26 3 2 DNS  

 

Race 8 of 8 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 157 Boško Kijanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2000-06-21 1 4 21.44  

2 203 Miloš Nisić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-11-04 1 3 21.86  

16 402 Strahinja Čikić AK Sirmium, Sremska Mitrovica 2007-04-27 1 2 24.04  

 162 Ivan Marković OAK Beograd, Beograd 1995-03-01 5 1 DNF  
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Summary of round 1 
200M - 200 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 20:20 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 157 Boško Kijanović 2000-06-21 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 21.44  8:4 

2 203 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 1 AK Top Jump, Beograd 21.86  8:3 

        8: 

4 178 Mihajlo Katanić 2004-09-17 1 AK Partizan, Beograd 22.38  8:3 

5 199 Aleksa Tomić 2003-08-20 2 AK Top Jump, Beograd 22.49  8:3 

6 80 Nemanja Glišić 2005-08-12 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 22.52  8:4 

7 4 Luka Mihailović 2005-07-05 3 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 22.52  8:3 

8 156 Balša Milić 2005-10-10 4 OAK Beograd, Beograd 22.74  8:4 

9 73 Mihajlo Kiš 2006-04-09 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 22.87  8:3 

10 161 Filip Stojanovski 2004-04-30 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 23.15  8:1 

11 75 Miloš Nikolić 2006-09-05 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 23.18  8:2 

12 36 Mitar Jovašević 2006-10-05 7 Bosnia and Herzegovina 23.30  8:2 
     National Team   

13 78 Mišo Kokotović 1989-07-30 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 23.50 8:1 

14 168 Matej Savić 2004-11-29 4 OAK Beograd, Beograd 23.55 8:4 
 

15 9 Alesandro Manojlović 2001-06-04   3 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

23.73 8:2 

 

16 402 Strahinja Čikić 2007-04-27 1 
AK Sirmium, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

24.04 8:2 

17 307 Jovan Milošev 2002-10-01 5 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 24.18 8:1 

18 100 Nikola Damnjanović 2006-03-22 8 
AK Jasenica, Smederevska 
Palanka 

24.19 8:4 

19 69 Ljubomir Filipović 2004-07-09 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 24.20 8:4 

20 194 Marko Jevtić 1980-01-04 4 AK Smederevo, Smederevo 25.47 8:3 

21 206 Aleksa Radovanović 2008-04-22 1 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 25.57 8:1 

 162 Ivan Marković 1995-03-01 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd DNF 8:1 

       8: 

       8: 
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RESULTS 
400M - 400 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 20:50 

Race 1 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 99 Branko Basarić AK Jasenica, Smederevska Palanka 2005-03-23 1 4 54.66  

2 214 Luka Ristanović AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2003-03-27 1 3 56.06  

12 Borislav Dragoljević Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea1m995-04-05   1 2 DNS 
   

Race 2 of 5 

     

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

9 404 Vuk Marinković AK Sirmium, Sremska Mitrovica 2005-11-07 2 1 51.15  

13 153 Andrija Jovanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2001-02-03 3 3 53.57  

14 207 Duško Nikodijević SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2008-01-28 1 4 54.13  

 
21 Jovan Došić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m008-06-18 2 2 DNS 

 

   

Race 3 of 5 
    

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

10 106 Teodor Dakić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2002-08-01 6 2 51.45  

11 36 Mitar Jovašević Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m006-10-05 3 3 51.55  

12 215 Milan Nikšić AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2006-09-27 4 4 53.12  

15 158 Danilo Dabović OAK Beograd, Beograd 1999-02-05 4 1 54.46  

   

Race 4 of 5 

     

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

3 192 Antonio Cuturean Romania National Team 2001-04-12 2 3 49.57 PB! 

6 83 Petar Andrović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-07-12 4 2 50.53  

7 55 Aleksandar Kamaljević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-12-27 5 1 50.58  

8 130 Mihail Petrov North Macedonia 

 

Race 5 of 5 

2006-06-01 1 4 51.03  

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 6 Teodor Antić AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2004-09-24 1 3 49.55  

2 179 Miloš Marković AK Partizan, Beograd 1996-04-19 1 4 49.56  

4 166 Luka Vučković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2003-02-06 2 2 49.81  

5 22 Jovan Rosić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m002-10-11 3 1 50.35  
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Summary of round 1 
400M - 400 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 21:10 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 6 Teodor Antić 2004-09-24 1 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 49.55  5:3 

2 179 Miloš Marković 1996-04-19 1 AK Partizan, Beograd 49.56  5:4 

3 192 Antonio Cuturean 2001-04-12 2 Romania National Team 49.57  5:3 

4 166 Luka Vučković 2003-02-06 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 49.81  5:2 

5 22 Jovan Rosić 2002-10-11 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 50.35  5:1 
     National Team   

6 83 Petar Andrović 2004-07-12 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 50.53 5:2 

7 55 Aleksandar Kamaljević 2004-12-27 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 50.58 5:1 

8 130 Mihail Petrov 2006-06-01 1 North Macedonia 51.03 5:4 

9 404 Vuk Marinković 2005-11-07 2 
AK Sirmium, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

51.15 5:1 

10 106 Teodor Dakić 2002-08-01 6 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 51.45 5:2 

11 36 Mitar Jovašević 2006-10-05 3 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

51.55 5:3 

12 215 Milan Nikšić 2006-09-27 4 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 53.12 5:4 

13 153 Andrija Jovanović 2001-02-03 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 53.57 5:3 

14 207 Duško Nikodijević 2008-01-28 1 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 54.13 5:4 

15 158 Danilo Dabović 1999-02-05 4 OAK Beograd, Beograd 54.46 5:1 

16 99 Branko Basarić 2005-03-23 5 
AK Jasenica, Smederevska 
Palanka 

54.66 5:4 

17 214 Luka Ristanović 2003-03-27 7 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 56.06 5:3 

http://www.opentrack.run/
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RESULTS 
800M - 800 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 18:20 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 118 David Blazhevski North Macedonia 2006-06-27 1 4 2:01.83  

2 222 Darko Pešić Montenegro 1992-11-30 1 2 2:03.28  

3 131 Ognen Stefanovski North Macedonia 2004-09-14 1 6 2:04.10  

4 62 Filip Milanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1994-01-03 1 5 2:21.26  

5 45 Stefan Sekulić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m005-01-08 2 3 2:34.08  

 54 Frano Bonifačić Croatia National Team 2000-06-07 2 1 DNS  

Race 2 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

4 197 Veljko Vasiljević AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2005-11-08 1 3 1:56.48  

10 181 Petar Dimitrijević AK Partizan, Beograd 2000-05-03 2 5 2:06.70  

11 193 Cosmin Ardelean Romania National Team 2002-06-10 4 4 2:07.21  

12 225 Ermin Mujezinović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-12-29 5 6 2:10.18  

13 17 Ilhan Hatić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m007-03-22 1 2 2:12.06  

15 43 Srđan Stanišić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m007-09-04 2 1 2:23.79 PB! 

   

Race 3 of 3 
    

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 195 Darijo Bašić Palković AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2003-12-14 1 5 1:52.81  

2 22 Jovan Rosić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m002-10-11 2 4 1:53.27  

3 413 Miroslav Dukadinović AK Mladost, Užice 1994-11-01 1 7 1:56.03  

5 186 Uroš Mašić AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2006-03-25 2 2 2:00.34  

9 121 Filip Apostoloski North Macedonia 2005-02-03 4 1 2:05.18  

 211 Jovan Denović AK Trepča, Kosovska Mitrovica 2002-01-24 3 3 DNS  

 224 Abedin Mujezinović Bosnia and Herzegovina 1993-06-02 4 6   

http://www.opentrack.run/
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Summary of round 1 
800M - 800 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 18:34 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 195 Darijo Bašić Palković 2003-12-14 1 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 1:52.81  3:5 

2 22 Jovan Rosić 2002-10-11 2 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1:53.27  3:4 
     National Team   

3 413 Miroslav Dukadinović 1994-11-01 1 AK Mladost, Užice 1:56.03 3:7 

4 197 Veljko Vasiljević 2005-11-08 1 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 1:56.48 3:3 

5 186 Uroš Mašić 2006-03-25 2 AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2:00.34 3:2 

6 118 David Blazhevski 2006-06-27 3 North Macedonia 2:01.83 3:4 

7 222 Darko Pešić 1992-11-30 1 Montenegro 2:03.28 3:2 

8 131 Ognen Stefanovski 2004-09-14 3 North Macedonia 2:04.10 3:6 

9 121 Filip Apostoloski 2005-02-03 4 North Macedonia 2:05.18 3:1 

10 181 Petar Dimitrijević 2000-05-03 2 AK Partizan, Beograd 2:06.70 3:5 

11 193 Cosmin Ardelean 2002-06-10 4 Romania National Team 2:07.21 3:4 

12 225 Ermin Mujezinović 2006-12-29 5 Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:10.18 3:6 

13 17 Ilhan Hatić 2007-03-22 1 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2:12.06 3:2 

14 62 Filip Milanović 1994-01-03 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2:21.26 3:5 
 

15 43 Srđan Stanišić 2007-09-04   2 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

16 45 Stefan Sekulić 2005-01-08   6 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

2:23.79 3:1 

 
2:34.08 3:3 

224 Abedin Mujezinović 1993-06-02   4 Bosnia and Herzegovina 3:6 

http://www.opentrack.run/
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RESULTS 

1500M - 1500 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 
Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 17:58 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 414 Đuro Borbelj AK Apatin, Apatin 1995-05-16 1 9 3:59.34  

2 308 Velibor Nikolić AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 1997-02-14 2 5 4:07.50  

3 11 Belmin Mrkanović Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m000-04-17 3 8 4:19.07  

4 50 Vladimir Pejčić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea1m997-11-29 4 6 4:20.42  

5 211 Jovan Denović AK Trepča, Kosovska Mitrovica 2002-01-24 1 2 4:24.54  

6 115 Stefan Novaković AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2005-04-25 1 4 4:27.95  

7 103 Ivan Vujanović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2003-09-02 2 1 4:30.84  

8 176 Vladimir Jegdić SAU Obilić, Novi Kneževac 2005-05-08 2 3 4:41.42  

 40 Nikola Kutić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m005-09-30 3 7 DNS  

http://www.opentrack.run/
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RESULTS 
3000M - 3000 m - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 19:10 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 180 Nikola Raičević AK Partizan, Beograd 1994-07-25 1 6 8:26.75  

2 123 Leonid Vandevski North Macedonia 2000-06-04 2 4 8:37.01  

3 49 Uroš Gutić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea1m997-08-30 3 1 8:48.17  

4 37 Mlađen Samardžić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m001-08-18 4 7 8:57.21  

5 218 Aleksandar Jovanović AK Vožd, Jagodina 1987-06-26 5 9 9:22.61  

6 116 Aleksandar Arsov North Macedonia 2004-03-18 1 2 9:25.21  

7 96 Igor Marković AK Jedinstvo, Surčin 2000-07-07 6 8 10:09.03  

8 25 Kerim Saračević Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m001-02-28 7 5 10:23.94  

9 198 Miloš Sredanović AK Surčin, Beograd 2007-04-21 1 3 10:56.93  

 309 Simon Banacan AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2001-05-13 8 11 DNF  

 145 Nikola Boca AK Maraton, Sombor 2003-07-23 2 10 DNS  

http://www.opentrack.run/
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RESULTS 
60HM - 60 m pr. /1.067 - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 16:40 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 58 Bogdan Vidojković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2003-02-26 1 5 8.09  

2 222 Darko Pešić Montenegro 1992-11-30 1 6 8.12  

3 9 Alesandro Manojlović Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m001-06-04 1 3 8.91  

4 409 Nikola Mujanović AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2001-07-13 2 4 8.95  

5 307 Jovan Milošev AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 2 2 9.83  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

3 72 Mateja Sandić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-05-01 2 2 8.50  

6 30 Luka Ivičić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m003-08-21 3 4 8.98 PB! 

7 69 Ljubomir Filipović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-07-09 4 5 9.03  

8 411 Nenad Konstantinović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1995-06-26 3 6 9.47  

10 43 Srđan Stanišić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m007-09-04 1 3 13.30  

http://www.opentrack.run/
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Summary of round 1 
60HM - 60 m pr. /1.067 - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 16:50 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 58 Bogdan Vidojković 2003-02-26 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.09  2:5 

2 222 Darko Pešić 1992-11-30 1 Montenegro 8.12  2:6 

3 72 Mateja Sandić 2004-05-01 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.50  2:2 

4 9 Alesandro Manojlović 2001-06-04 1 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

8.91 
 

2:3 

5 409 Nikola Mujanović 2001-07-13 2 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 8.95  2:4 

6 30 Luka Ivičić 2003-08-21 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8.98  2:4 
     National Team   

7 69 Ljubomir Filipović 2004-07-09 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 9.03 2:5 

8 411 Nenad Konstantinović 1995-06-26 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 9.47 2:6 

9 307 Jovan Milošev 2002-10-01 5 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 9.83 2:2 
 

10 43 Srđan Stanišić 2007-09-04   1 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

13.30 2:3 
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Place Bib 
 

Pos Name Club DOB 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 2.07 2.10 2.15 Best Note 

1 
 

35 1 
 

Marko Šuković 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

 

2004-04-12 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 2.10 
 

2 
 

183 7 
 

Emir Rovčanin 
AK Polet, 
Prijepolje 

 

2002-04-11 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
 

2.07 
 

3 
 

1 5 
Božidar 
Marković 

AK Autocentar, 
Bajina Bašta 

 

1993-05-21 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
   

2.01 
 

3 
 

117 10 
 

Brajan Avia 
 

North Macedonia 
 

2007-06-02 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
   

2.01 
 

5 
 

185 4 
 

Sanin Preljević 
AK Polet, 
Prijepolje 

 

2004-08-26 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
   

2.01 
 

6 
 

44 6 
 

Srđan Šuković 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

 

2008-07-19 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
           

1.70 
 

7 
 

26 2 
 

Kristijan Marić 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

 

2005-11-08 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
             

1.60 
 

  

137 3 
 

Miloš Spasojević 
AK Mladost, 
Zemun 

 

2005-03-30 
                

DNS 
 

  

204 8 
Teodor 
Komnenić 

AK Top Jump, 
Beograd 

 

2002-05-15 
                

DNS 
 

  

131 9 
Ognen 
Stefanovski 

 

North Macedonia 
 

2004-09-14 
                

DNS 
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LJM - dalj - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 20:05 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 

(wind) 
Note 

1 
 

88 
 

Strahinja Jovančević 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

1993-02 
-28 

7.37 
() 

x 
() 

7.62 
() 

7.51 
() 

7.69 
() 

7.55 
() 

7.69 
() 

 

2 
 

71 
 

Marko Tairović 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

2002-04 

-18 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

7.08 
() 

x 
() 

7.08 
() 

 

3 
 

135 
 

Aleksa Ratinac 
 

AK Mladost, Zemun 
2002-08 
-26 

6.10 
() 

6.48 
() 

6.42 
() 

6.48 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.48 
() 

 

4 
 

30 
 

Luka Ivičić 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2003-08 

-21 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.20 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

- 
() 

6.20 
() 

 

5 
 

10 
 

Andrej Ćebić 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2006-11 
-20 

3.46 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.17 
() 

6.17 
() 

 

6 
 

76 
 

Milutin Jovanović 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

2003-12 

-31 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.12 
() 

x 
() 

6.12 
() 

 

7 
 

117 
 

Brajan Avia 
 

North Macedonia 
2007-06 
-02 

x 
() 

x 
() 

5.60 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

5.60 
() 

 

8 
 

44 
 

Srđan Šuković 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2008-07 

-19 

x 
() 

5.46 
() 

5.45 
() 

5.24 
() 

5.09 
() 

5.38 
() 

5.46 
() 

 

9 
 

26 
 

Kristijan Marić 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2005-11 
-08 

5.20 
() 

4.92 
() 

4.90 
() 

4.65 
() 

3.72 
() 

5.10 
() 

5.20 
() 

 

  

407 
 

Samir Hadžić 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
1996-01 

-01 

      DNS 
() 

 

  

144 
 

Gregor Sekulić 
 

AK Maraton, Sombor 
2006-02 
-26 

      DNS 
() 

 

  

220 
 

Marko Vlahović 
 

ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 
2001-05 

-08 

      DNS 
() 

 

  

228 
 

Harun Kurić 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
2005-08 
-19 

      DNS 
() 
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TJM - troskok - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 17:20 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 

(wind) 
Note 

1 
 

138 
 

Nikola Ilić 
 

AK Mladost, Zemun 
2003-10 
-03 

14.02 
() 

14.52 
() 

14.51 
() 

x 
() 

14.66 
() 

14.46 
() 

14.66 
() 

 

2 
 

74 
 

Miloš Mijatović 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

2003-09 

-14 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

13.85 
() 

14.60 
() 

14.55 
() 

14.60 
() 

 

3 
 

137 
 

Miloš Spasojević 
 

AK Mladost, Zemun 
2005-03 
-30 

12.15 
() 

14.14 
() 

x 
() 

14.04 
() 

x 
() 

- 
() 

14.14 
() 

 

4 
 

301 
 

Milan Mladenović 
 

AK Park, Kragujevac 
1995-01 

-27 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

13.54 
() 

13.54 
() 

 

5 
 

187 
 

Ilija Vukov 
 

AK Radnički, Kragujevac 
2002-08 
-13 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

13.25 
() 

x 
() 

11.94 
() 

13.25 
() 

 

6 
 

61 
 

Dušan Vraneš 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

2001-03 

-09 

x 
() 

13.24 
() 

13.20 
() 

13.17 
() 

13.00 
() 

x 
() 

13.24 
() 

 

7 
 

38 
 

Nenad Krstović 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2008-04 
-15 

11.80 
() 

x 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

11.80 
() 

 

8 
 

303 
 

Marko Katanić 
 

AK Park, Kragujevac 
2008-03 

-26 

10.83 
() 

- 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

10.83 
() 

 

  

135 
 

Aleksa Ratinac 
 

AK Mladost, Zemun 
2002-08 
-26 

      DNS 
() 

 

  

46 
 

Stefan Stanković 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2000-03 

-31 

      DNS 
() 

 

  

31 
 

Luka Kezunović 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2006-02 
-03 

      DNS 
() 
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SPM - kugla (7,260 kg) - seniori - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 17:50 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result Note 

1 
 

229 
 

Mesud Pezer 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
1994-08 
-27 

 

x 
 

20.86 
 

21.18 
 

20.61 
 

21.04 
 

21.22 
 

21.22 
 

2 
 

212 
 

Bogdan Zdravković 
 

AK Vlasotince, Vlasotince 
1999-03 

-27 

 

x 
 

18.45 
 

x 
 

x 
 

18.41 
 

x 
 

18.45 
 

3 
 

226 
 

Nermin Štitkovac 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
2000-09 
-09 

 

16.92 
 

18.22 
 

18.28 
 

17.97 
 

x 
 

x 
 

18.28 
 

4 
 

51 
 

Voislav Grubiša 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

1997-07 

-12 

 

17.58 
 

x 
 

17.76 
 

17.26 
 

17.69 
 

17.33 
 

17.76 
 

5 
 

8 
 

Aleksandar Novaković 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

1995-05 
-27 

 

15.68 
 

15.80 
 

15.59 
 

15.60 
 

15.78 
 

15.83 
 

15.83 
 

6 
 

312 
 

Ivan Garaj 
 

AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 
1998-02 

-10 

 

x 
 

14.38 
 

14.77 
 

15.42 
 

15.00 
 

x 
 

15.42 
 

7 
 

87 
 

Stefan Jovanov 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

2004-10 
-15 

 

x 
 

14.73 
 

r 
    

14.73 
 

8 
 

139 
 

Stefan Dimitrijević 
 

AK Mladost, Zemun 
1989-07 

-08 

 

13.63 
 

14.26 
 

14.56 
 

13.82 
 

13.45 
 

14.16 
 

14.56 
 

9 
 

107 
 

Aleksa Marinković 
 

AK Kraljevo, Kraljevo 
2003-09 
-13 

 

14.01 
 

13.81 
 

13.64 
 

x 
 

x 
 

r 
 

14.01 
 

10 
 

127 
 

Marjan Nojkovski 
 

North Macedonia 
1986-05 

-17 

 

13.39 
 

13.23 
 

13.13 
 

13.20 
 

12.92 
 

13.42 
 

13.42 
 

11 
 

205 
 

Vukašin Bunjevac 
 

AK Top Jump, Beograd 
1999-11 
-19 

 

11.64 
 

12.21 
 

x 
 

11.84 
 

x 
 

x 
 

12.21 
 

  

2 
 

Lazar Marković 
AK Autocentar, Bajina 
Bašta 

1996-01 

-30 

       

DNS 
 

  

34 
 

Marko Lubarda 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

1991-05 
-29 

       

DNS 
 

  

227 
 

Hamza Muharemović 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
2004-04 

-14 

       

DNS 
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RESULTS 
60Z - 60 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 17:00 
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 4 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 95 Farzaneh Fasihi Iran, Islamic Republic of National Tea1m993-01-03 1 4 7.33  

2 177 Ivana Ilić AK Partizan, Beograd 2002-06-08 1 5 7.38  

3 70 Marija Bukvić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-05-31 2 7 7.55  

4 164 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd, Beograd 2002-04-10 2 6 7.56  

5 5 Nataša Perović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2006-07-18 1 8 7.68  

6 102 Aleksandra Pešić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1998-01-25 3 2 7.99  

 89 Tamara Vuletić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2000-02-06 4 3 DNS  

   

Heats: Heat 2 of 4 
    

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

7 410 Anđela Bjeković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-11-12 3 1 7.90  

8 84 Saška Sokolov AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1995-05-15 3 5 7.94  

9 210 Teodora Golubović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2007-04-03 1 4 7.97  

14 90 Teodora Kuč AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-10-01 2 2 8.33  

16 28 Kristina Stojković Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m004-06-25 4 7 8.47  

20 105 Milica Regoje AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2000-12-24 5 6 8.65  

 119 Dijana Vukanovic North Macedonia 2004-07-24 3 3 DNS  

 56 Anđela Kondić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-09-29 4 8 DNS  

   

Heats: Heat 3 of 4 
    

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

6 223 Tamara Prekajac AK Srem, Sremska Mitrovica 2006-04-03 1 2 7.83  

15 47 Teodora Milojević Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m008-08-30 2 6 8.36 PB! 

18 219 Sanja Kocić AK Vožd, Jagodina 2003-03-05 5 8 8.61  

21 160 Dina Šemsović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2008-01-05 4 7 8.74  

23 23 Jovana Kržić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m008-12-01 6 5 8.80  

24 18 Isidora Vulić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m003-12-15 6 3 8.85  

 113 Mia Milošević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2008-02-02 4 4 DNS  

http://www.opentrack.run/


www.opentrack.run 

Printed on Mon, 22-Jan-2024 03:06:55, Europe/Belgrade Page 25 of 42 

 

 

 

   Heats: Heat 4 of 4     

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

10 304 Jana Isailović AK Partizan, Kikinda 2004-07-19 2 3 7.97  

12 305 Andrea Prvanović AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-10-12 3 1 8.14  

13 306 Nina Makić AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-02-27 4 2 8.23  

17 132 Sara Borek Osmanovska North Macedonia 2005-11-09 3 8 8.49  

19 91 Tijana Stevanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-09-08 3 5 8.65  

22 401 Lamija Slatina Bosnia and Herzegovina 2008-01-01 5 4 8.79  

25 48 Teodora Čubrilović Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m003-06-16 7 6 8.87 

 140 Anđela Drobnjak Montenegro National Team 1994-05-05 1 7 DNS 
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Summary of round 1 
60Z - 60 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 17:15 
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 95 Farzaneh Fasihi 1993-01-03   1 
Iran, Islamic Republic of 

7.33 4:4 
     National Team   

2 177 Ivana Ilić 2002-06-08 1 AK Partizan, Beograd 7.38 4:5 

3 70 Marija Bukvić 2001-05-31 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.55 4:7 

4 164 Katarina Vreta 2002-04-10 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.56 4:6 

5 5 Nataša Perović 2006-07-18 1 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 7.68 4:8 

6 223 Tamara Prekajac 2006-04-03 1 AK Srem, Sremska Mitrovica 7.83 4:2 

7 410 Anđela Bjeković 2002-11-12 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.90 4:1 

8 84 Saška Sokolov 1995-05-15 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.94 4:5 

9 210 Teodora Golubović 2007-04-03 1 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 7.97 4:4 

10 304 Jana Isailović 2004-07-19 2 AK Partizan, Kikinda 7.97 4:3 

11 102 Aleksandra Pešić 1998-01-25 4 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 7.99 4:2 

12 305 Andrea Prvanović 2006-10-12 3 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.14 4:1 

13 306 Nina Makić 2006-02-27 4 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.23 4:2 

14 90 Teodora Kuč 2005-10-01 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.33 4:2 
 

15 47 Teodora Milojević 2008-08-30   2 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

8.36 4:6 

 

16 28 Kristina Stojković 2004-06-25 4 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8.47 4:7 
     National Team   

17 132 Sara Borek Osmanovska 2005-11-09 3 North Macedonia 8.49 4:8 

18 219 Sanja Kocić 2003-03-05 5 AK Vožd, Jagodina 8.61 4:8 

19 91 Tijana Stevanović 2008-09-08 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.65 4:5 

20 105 Milica Regoje 2000-12-24 5 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 8.65 4:6 

21 160 Dina Šemsović 2008-01-05 4 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.74 4:7 

22 401 Lamija Slatina 2008-01-01 5 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8.79 4:4 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

8.80 4:5 

8.85 4:3 

8.87 4:6 

23 23 Jovana Kržić 2008-12-01 6 

24 18 Isidora Vulić 2003-12-15 6 

25 48 Teodora Čubrilović 2003-06-16 7 
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RESULTS 
60Z - 60 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 18:40 
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q 

Finals Final 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 95 Farzaneh Fasihi Iran, Islamic Republic of National Tea1m993-01-03 1 4 7.42  

2 304 Jana Isailović AK Partizan, Kikinda 2004-07-19 1 5 8.04  

3 306 Nina Makić AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-02-27 2 2 8.31  

4 90 Teodora Kuč AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-10-01 1 7 8.40  

 305 Andrea Prvanović AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-10-12 3 6 DNF  

 47 Teodora Milojević Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m008-08-30 1 1 DNS  

 102 Aleksandra Pešić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1998-01-25 2 3 DNS  

 28 Kristina Stojković Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m004-06-25 1 8 DNS  
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RESULTS 
60Z - 60 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 18:45 
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q 

Finals Final 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 177 Ivana Ilić AK Partizan, Beograd 2002-06-08 1 4 7.36  

3 164 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd, Beograd 2002-04-10 2 3 7.51  

4 70 Marija Bukvić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-05-31 2 5 7.63  

5 5 Nataša Perović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2006-07-18 1 6 7.64  

6 223 Tamara Prekajac AK Srem, Sremska Mitrovica 2006-04-03 1 2 7.79  

7 410 Anđela Bjeković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-11-12 3 7 7.84  

8 84 Saška Sokolov AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1995-05-15 3 1 7.95  

 210 Teodora Golubović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2007-04-03 1 8 DNF  
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RESULTS 
200Z - 200 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 19:15 

Race 1 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 48 Teodora Čubrilović Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m003-06-16 1 2 29.45  

 223 Tamara Prekajac AK Srem, Sremska Mitrovica 2006-04-03 1 3 DNF  

 167 Marija Dragojević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2006-12-01 1 4 DNS  

Race 2 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

12 24 Jovana Zebić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m006-07-20 5 4 27.41 PB! 

15 408 Maja Miodragović AK Partizan, Beograd 1997-06-19 5 1 28.25  

18 110 Irena Stošić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2005-11-16 7 2 32.93  

 113 Mia Milošević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2008-02-02 1 3 DNS  

Race 3 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

4 39 Nika Popić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m006-12-19 3 2 25.92 PB! 

16 136 Anja Pavić AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-08-19 6 4 28.34  

 67 Lena Milinković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-12-09 3 3 DNS  

Race 4 of 6 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

3 5 Nataša Perović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2006-07-18 2 4 25.52  

7 53 Una Jovanović AK Banat, Zrenjanin 2008-02-29 1 2 26.42  

10 208 Nevena Golubović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2008-09-25 2 1 26.72  

13 28 Kristina Stojković Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m004-06-25 2 3 27.46  

   

Race 5 of 6 
    

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 221 Maja Ćirić SU Athleta, Beograd 1989-11-07 1 3 24.46  

2 163 Jovana Milošević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2005-09-17 1 4 25.48  

5 213 Anastasija Miča AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2003-12-26 1 1 26.23  

9 84 Saška Sokolov AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1995-05-15 1 2 26.59  

Race 6 of 6 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

6 305 Andrea Prvanović AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-10-12 2 3 26.27  

8 311 Vanja Milanović AK Sirmium, Sremska Mitrovica 2005-08-28 4 4 26.52  

11 306 Nina Makić AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-02-27 3 2 27.16  

14 310 Olga Stanković AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-05-20 4 1 27.91  
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Summary of round 1 
200Z - 200 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 19:40 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 221 Maja Ćirić 1989-11-07 1 SU Athleta, Beograd 24.46  6:3 

2 163 Jovana Milošević 2005-09-17 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 25.48  6:4 

3 5 Nataša Perović 2006-07-18 2 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 25.52  6:4 

4 39 Nika Popić 2006-12-19 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 25.92  6:2 
     National Team   

5 213 Anastasija Miča 2003-12-26 1 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 26.23 6:1 

6 305 Andrea Prvanović 2006-10-12 2 AK Mladost, Zemun 26.27 6:3 

7 53 Una Jovanović 2008-02-29 1 AK Banat, Zrenjanin 26.42 6:2 

8 311 Vanja Milanović 2005-08-28 4 
AK Sirmium, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

26.52 6:4 

9 84 Saška Sokolov 1995-05-15 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 26.59 6:2 

10 208 Nevena Golubović 2008-09-25 2 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 26.72 6:1 

11 306 Nina Makić 2006-02-27 3 AK Mladost, Zemun 27.16 6:2 
 

12 24 Jovana Zebić 2006-07-20   5 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

27.41 6:4 

 

13 28 Kristina Stojković 2004-06-25 2 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

27.46 6:3 

14 310 Olga Stanković 2006-05-20 4 AK Mladost, Zemun 27.91 6:1 

15 408 Maja Miodragović 1997-06-19 5 AK Partizan, Beograd 28.25 6:1 

16 136 Anja Pavić 2005-08-19 6 AK Mladost, Zemun 28.34 6:4 

17 48 Teodora Čubrilović 2003-06-16 3 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

29.45 6:2 

18 110 Irena Stošić 2005-11-16 7 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 32.93 6:2 

 223 Tamara Prekajac 2006-04-03 6 AK Srem, Sremska Mitrovica DNF 6:3 
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RESULTS 
400Z - 400 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 20:25 

Race 1 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 20 Jelena Gajić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea1m997-11-06 1 1 58.40  

 29 Lana Bukvić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m008-07-20 1 2 DQ TR17.5.3 

 112 Jana Mijailović AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2007-02-12 2 3 DNS  

 111 Iva Vasić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2007-08-21 3 4 DNS  

Race 2 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

6 209 Tara Lečić SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2008-04-12 1 3 1:01.39  

8 110 Irena Stošić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2005-11-16 3 1 1:14.83  

 98 Jovana Lazić AK Javor, Ivanjica 2006-04-01 2 2 DNS  

 92 Una Mrđenović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-03-28 3 4 DNS  

Race 3 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

 63 Isidora Sekulić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-12-16 1 1 DNS  

 39 Nika Popić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m006-12-19 1 3 DNS  

 66 Katarina Milosavljević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2000-09-11 2 4 DNS  

 

Race 4 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 102 Aleksandra Pešić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1998-01-25 1 4 56.12  

3 196 Sofija Dobrički AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 1999-12-06 3 1 58.66  

7 24 Jovana Zebić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m006-07-20 2 2 1:04.19  

 221 Maja Ćirić SU Athleta, Beograd 1989-11-07 1 3 DNS  

 

Race 5 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

4 400 Maša Garić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-01-01 1 3 58.93  

5 403 Minja Kopunović AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-03-08 1 2 59.80  
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Summary of round 1 
400Z - 400 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 20:45 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 102 Aleksandra Pešić 1998-01-25 1 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 56.12  5:4 

2 20 Jelena Gajić 1997-11-06 2 Bosnia and Herzegovina 58.40  5:1 
     National Team   

3 196 Sofija Dobrički 1999-12-06 3 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 58.66 5:1 

4 400 Maša Garić 2005-01-01 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina 58.93 5:3 

5 403 Minja Kopunović 2006-03-08 1 AK Partizan, Beograd 59.80 5:2 

6 209 Tara Lečić 2008-04-12 1 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 1:01.39 5:3 

7 24 Jovana Zebić 2006-07-20 2 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

1:04.19 5:2 

8 110 Irena Stošić 2005-11-16 3 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 1:14.83 5:1 
 

29 Lana Bukvić 2008-07-20   2 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

DQ 5:2 

5: 

5: 
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RESULTS 
800Z - 800 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 18:06 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 20 Jelena Gajić Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea1m997-11-06 1 2 2:11.45  

2 109 Ena Belaćević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2007-12-10 1 5 2:32.76  

3 57 Anđela Marković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-02-01 1 3 2:39.42  

4 47 Teodora Milojević Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m008-08-30 2 4 3:02.31  

 126 Marija Stojanovska North Macedonia 1995-12-04 2 1 DNS  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

2 66 Katarina Milosavljević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2000-09-11 2 3 2:13.38  

3 52 Dunja Sikima AK Banat, Zrenjanin 2005-12-11 1 5 2:13.71  

4 59 Dajana Petković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1995-06-12 3 2 2:21.92  

5 14 Ema Kovač Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m008-08-15 1 1 2:26.53  

 104 Marija Stambolić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1993-01-04 3 4 DNS  
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Summary of round 1 
800Z - 800 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 18:13 

 

1 20 Jelena Gajić 1997-11-06   1 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

2:11.45 2:2 

2 66 Katarina Milosavljević 2000-09-11   2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2:13.38 2:3 

3 52 Dunja Sikima 2005-12-11   1 AK Banat, Zrenjanin 2:13.71 2:5 

4 59 Dajana Petković 1995-06-12   3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2:21.92 2:2 

5 14 Ema Kovač 2008-08-15   1 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

2:26.53 2:1 

6 109 Ena Belaćević 2007-12-10   2 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2:32.76 2:5 

7 57 Anđela Marković 2006-02-01   2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2:39.42 2:3 

8 47 Teodora Milojević 2008-08-30   3 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

3:02.31 2:4 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 
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RESULTS 
1500Z - 1500 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 17:50 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 79 Natalija Grujić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-03-22 1 4 4:37.99  

2 16 Glorija Kureš Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m003-11-06 1 3 4:54.65  

3 114 Mina Belaćević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2007-12-10 1 2 5:04.20  

4 97 Irena Ranković AK Jedinstvo, Surčin 2002-04-24 2 1 5:05.20  

5 19 Ivana Mihajlović Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m002-03-08 3 6 7:10.69  

6 33 Maja Jovanović Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m006-05-05 2 5 8:08.05  

 32 Magdalena Katana Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m005-07-04 3 7 DNS  
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RESULTS 
3000Z - 3000 m - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 
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RESULTS 
60HZ - 60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 16:20 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 400 Maša Garić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-01-01 1 6 8.93  

2 304 Jana Isailović AK Partizan, Kikinda 2004-07-19 2 5 9.04  

 141 Maša Bubanja Montenegro National Team 2005-02-19 1 3 DNS  

 140 Anđela Drobnjak Montenegro National Team 1994-05-05 1 4 DNS  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 154 Anja Lukić OAK Beograd, Beograd 1999-05-30 1 4 8.16  

2 70 Marija Bukvić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-05-31 2 5 8.44  

3 67 Lena Milinković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-12-09 1 6 8.80  

6 68 Ljubica Pavlović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-01-07 1 2 9.16  

7 77 Mira Vukmirović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-10-30 2 3 9.51  
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Summary of round 1 
60HZ - 60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke - 2024-01-17 

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2024 - START TIME: 16:30 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 154 Anja Lukić 1999-05-30 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.16  2:4 

2 70 Marija Bukvić 2001-05-31 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.44  2:5 

3 67 Lena Milinković 2006-12-09 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.80  2:6 

4 400 Maša Garić 2005-01-01 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8.93  2:6 

5 304 Jana Isailović 2004-07-19 2 AK Partizan, Kikinda 9.04  2:5 

6 68 Ljubica Pavlović 2004-01-07 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 9.16  2:2 

7 77 Mira Vukmirović 2005-10-30 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 9.51  2:3 
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Place Bib 
 

Pos Name Club DOB 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79 1.83 Best Note 

1 
 

217 8 
 

Zorana Bukvić 
 

AK Voždovac, Beograd 
 

1993-03-10 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 1.79 
 

2 
 

64 1 
 

Jovana Delić 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

 

2001-08-08 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 1.79 
 

3 
 

41 2 
 

Sara Lučić 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
 

2000-04-12 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
 

1.75 
 

4 
 

108 9 
 

Natalija Vojinović 
 

AK Kruševac, Kruševac 
 

2007-09-09 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
  

1.70 
 

5 
 

94 3 
 

Vera Vukmirović 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

 

2007-06-02 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
    

1.60 
 

6 
 

77 7 
 

Mira Vukmirović 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

 

2005-10-30 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
      

1.50 
 

  

13 4 
 

Diana Kovač 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
 

2003-04-08 
         

DNS 
 

  

216 5 
 

Snežana Kocić 
 

AK Voždovac, Beograd 
 

1977-02-09 
 

xxx 
        

NH 
 

  

27 6 
 

Kristina Popović 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
 

2005-09-28 
 

xr 
        

NH 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 

(wind) 
Note 

1 
 

201 
 

Jovana Mićić 
 

AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2005-08 
-11 

5.76 
() 

6.05 
() 

3.92 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.05 
() 

 

2 
 

147 
 

Dunja Sedlaček 
AK Novi Beograd, 
Beograd 

2005-09 

-20 

5.79 
() 

5.88 
() 

6.00 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

5.99 
() 

6.00 
() 

 

3 
 

173 
 

Sara Lukić 
 

OAK Beograd, Beograd 
1999-05 
-30 

5.82 
() 

5.75 
() 

5.60 
() 

5.65 
() 

5.79 
() 

5.82 
() 

5.82 
() 

 

4 
 

189 
 

Marija Stojadinović 
 

AK Radnički, Kragujevac 
1997-07 

-13 

5.63 
() 

5.41 
() 

x 
() 

5.58 
() 

5.50 
() 

5.70 
() 

5.70 
() 

 

5 
 

310 
 

Olga Stanković 
 

AK Mladost, Zemun 
2006-05 
-20 

5.01 
() 

x 
() 

5.25 
() 

5.19 
() 

4.87 
() 

x 
() 

5.25 
() 

 

6 
 

406 
 

Maša Marinković 
 

AK Radnički, Kragujevac 
2008-12 

-11 

x 
() 

5.19 
() 

- 
() 

   5.19 
() 

 

7 
 

132 
 

Sara Borek Osmanovska 
 

North Macedonia 
2005-11 
-09 

4.85 
() 

5.15 
() 

4.52 
() 

x 
() 

5.07 
() 

4.89 
() 

5.15 
() 

 

8 
 

302 
 

Nina Mijailović 
 

AK Park, Kragujevac 
2008-05 

-08 

x 
() 

5.13 
() 

4.90 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

5.13 
() 

 

9 
 

136 
 

Anja Pavić 
 

AK Mladost, Zemun 
2005-08 
-19 

x 
() 

x 
() 

5.07 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

4.89 
() 

5.07 
() 

 

10 
 

405 
 

Angela Terek 
 

AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 
1991-05 

-11 

4.85 
() 

4.98 
() 

x 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

4.98 
() 

 

11 
 

41 
 

Sara Lučić 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2000-04 
-12 

x 
() 

4.80 
() 

x 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

4.80 
() 

 

12 
 

401 
 

Lamija Slatina 
 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
2008-01 

-01 

4.69 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

4.69 
() 

 

13 
 

18 
 

Isidora Vulić 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2003-12 
-15 

x 
() 

3.86 
() 

4.06 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

- 
() 

4.06 
() 

 

  

13 
 

Diana Kovač 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2003-04 

-08 

      DNS 
() 

 

  

119 
 

Dijana Vukanovic 
 

North Macedonia 
2004-07 
-24 

      DNS 
() 
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Place    Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 

(wind) 
Note 

1 65 Jovana Gnjatović 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 2002-07 

Beograd -24 

11.00 
() 

11.52 
() 

11.46 
() 

11.69 
() 

11.76 
() 

11.53 
() 

11.76 
() 

 

2 15 Emilija Pikić 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 2007-04 
National Team -10 

11.40 
() 

11.47 
() 

11.58 
() 

11.57 
() 

11.36 
() 

11.47 
() 

11.58 
() 

 

3 105 Milica Regoje AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 
2000-12

 
-24 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

11.20 
() 

11.56 
() 

x 
() 

11.56 
() 

 

4 124 Lina Iseni North Macedonia 
2008-06

 
-01 

10.87 
() 

x 
() 

10.96 
() 

11.01 
() 

11.00 
() 

x 
() 

11.01 
() 

 

5 60 Dunja Trifunović 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 2007-09 

Beograd -13 

9.64 
() 

9.89 
() 

9.77 
() 

9.92 
() 

10.04 
() 

9.60 
() 

10.04 
() 

 

6 23 Jovana Kržić 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 2008-12 
National Team -01 

9.32 
() 

9.54 
() 

9.58 
() 

9.39 
() 

9.53 
() 

9.65 
() 

9.65 
() 

 

7 42 Sara Tomić 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-12 
National Team -10 

9.17 
() 

9.02 
() 

9.30 
() 

9.00 
() 

9.27 
() 

9.13 
() 

9.30 
() 

 

8 29 Lana Bukvić 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 2008-07 
National Team -20 

x 
() 

8.57 
() 

8.80 
() 

8.75 
() 

8.90 
() 

8.78 
() 

8.90 
() 
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Place    Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result Note 

1 313 Mirjana Dasović 
AK Sirmium, Sremska 2001-09 

Mitrovica -12 

 

13.66 
 

13.24 
 

13.45 
 

12.95 
 

13.22 
 

x 
 

13.66 
 

2 300 Milica Poznanić AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 
2003-06

 
-24 

 

13.26 
 

12.88 
 

x 
 

13.04 
 

13.04 
 

13.23 
 

13.26 
 

3 202 Milica Stojkov AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2005-11

 
-29 

 

12.61 
 

12.77 
 

x 
 

13.03 
 

x 
 

x 
 

13.03 
 

4 27 Kristina Popović 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-09 

National Team -28 

 

11.01 
 

11.36 
 

11.59 
 

x 
 

x 
 

11.68 
 

11.68 
 

5 3 Anastasija Bogićević AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 
2006-02

 
-13 

 

11.68 
 

11.42 
 

11.48 
 

11.05 
 

11.39 
 

11.17 
 

11.68 
 

6 125 Ljumna Fetahu North Macedonia 
2008-05

 
-22 

 

11.21 
 

x 
 

x 
 

10.83 
 

11.03 
 

11.14 
 

11.21 
 

7 200 Anja Škorić AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2002-08

 
-06 

 

9.28 
 

8.90 
 

9.39 
 

x 
 

x 
 

9.00 
 

9.39 
 

8 408 Maja Miodragović AK Partizan, Beograd 
1997-06

 
-19 

 

8.55 
 

8.10 
 

7.81 
 

8.70 
 

8.39 
 

x 
 

8.70 
 

9 19 Ivana Mihajlović 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 2002-03 

National Team -08 

 

8.36 
 

7.76 
 

7.52 
    

8.36 
 

10 16 Glorija Kureš 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-11 
National Team -06 

 

7.25 
 

r 
     

7.25 
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